22,425.00 1,121.25 23,546.25

Our Bank Details Amount Summary

Bank Name: CANARA BANK
Branch: Anna University Campus
Account No: 120035634766
IFSC Code: CNRB0008456
UPI ID: dummyid@upi

CGST Amt: 560.63
SGST Amt: 560.63
Round off: -0.25
Total Amount: ₹ 23,546.00

Invoice Total in Words: Twenty Three Thousand Five Hundred Forty Six Only

Declaration

1. Subject to Mehsana jurisdiction
2. Terms & conditions are subject to our trade policy
3. Our risk & responsibility ceases after delivery of goods.
4. E. & O.E. Authorised Signatory

Thank You For Business With Us!